
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 47

Butters M J Kushwara38.34 NQ 1 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 44

Ezra Alicia Epstein50.76 NQ 1 0 1 0 6Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany Kochiss58.43 NQ 4 2 1 0 14All American Dog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 40

Pickle Barbara Miller24.21 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Wade Melissa Ferguson27.78 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jellybean Emily Clark32.35 NQ 1 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Tully Carla Rash35.22 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Grip Stephen McKay35.52 NQ 4 3 5 0 0Border Collie

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon42.06 NQ 1 0 3 0 2Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 47

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 34.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Scottish Terrier

Henry Joan Krantz100 36.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Norwich Terrier

Harry Lisa Johnson35.94 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Comet Lynne CrawfordNQ 1 1 1 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 44

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 27.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Boston Terrier

Bocci Marion Johnson100 35.22 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 08 Schipperke

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 36.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Zipper Marion Johnson100 39.95 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Schipperke

Phoebe Deborah Orosz28.63 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Billie Onnaka Dudley29.13 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tease Stephen McKay32.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

40.92 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Maddie Debbie WestNQ 0 2 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Mo Sheila McCormickNQ 3 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Skylar Kathy OnoratoNQ 2 1 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 42

Dash Stephanie Williams100 23.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Shetland Sheepdog

Rev Tamra Krystinik100 29.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan100 36.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 05 Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Rave Bruce Bader21.73 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson22.49 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Rowdy Candis Anglace24.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson24.60 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson27.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell32.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height38.39 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rascal Janet Metzger39.08 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Poodle

Aero Smith Shari King45.63 NQ 3 0 0 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 40

Tag Karen Lechner100 24.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 24.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 26.04 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 26.49 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Border Collie

Rosie Kathy Kealey27.34 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Traveler Laurie Grace28.69 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Jack James Standish30.61 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Molly Pamela Burek30.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dahlia Bronwyn Schoelzel58.03 NQ 1 5 2 0 18Dalmatian

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 24" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 42

Furgus Bob Howard100 22.55 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Hogan Steve Basson100 25.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Weimaraner

Oakley Lynn Fichman100 28.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Zoom Niki Cogliano100 32.75 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Rottweiler

Trigger Candyce Paparo26.39 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Poodle

Piper Judith Lichtman48.93 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Excellent JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 52

Jack Joan Krantz48.89 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 49

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 33.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Donny Ashley Fischer64.69 NQ 2 0 0 0 15Pug

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 47

Mable Lindsay Kelly41.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 45

Lexi Patricia McDonald49.76 NQ 2 0 0 0 4German Pinscher

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 52

Asher Beth Charette100 44.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 07 Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 49

Paisley Shari King100 25.22 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Zeek Joyce Halladay100 29.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards146 SCT 47

Axl Polly Bader100 35.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Hazel Sarah Johnson100 37.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 45

Scorch Stephen McKay100 25.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Winter Michelle Trummer100 29.32 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

100 32.20 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 40.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 Labrador Retriever

Andi Cheryl Morgan25.45 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Border Collie

Pippa Laurie Grace31.06 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards149 SCT 47

Phoebe Patti Standish100 29.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Hobie Debbie Rybak39.12 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites48.78 NQ 3 1 1 0 1Labrador Retriever

Breeze Saskia Zezima56.27 NQ 1 0 1 0 9Samoyed

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Butters M J Kushwara100 60.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0French Bulldog

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Ezra Alicia Epstein67.62 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Brady Joyce Halladay68.40 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Billie Onnaka DudleyNQ 0 2 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie Brittany KochissNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Skylar Kathy OnoratoNQ 3 1 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Sadie Andrea Carson100 43.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Pickle Barbara Miller42.23 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Jellybean Emily Clark45.83 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Jewel Jonna Sciacca50.07 NQ 0 1 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Grip Stephen McKay54.07 NQ 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Tully Carla Rash64.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Flynn Margaret StevensNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Miz Biscuit Laura RollinsNQ 3 1 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Bennie Lorna Godsill60.44 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT

Page 5 of 17



Master Standard 8" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 51.15 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 Scottish Terrier

Henry Joan Krantz54.10 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Norwich Terrier

Harry Lisa Johnson58.01 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Comet Lynne Crawford59.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 71

Maddie Debbie West100 42.40 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Miniature Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 43.03 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Boston Terrier

Peregrine Lisa Johnson100 55.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Mo Sheila McCormick51.55 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tease Stephen McKay56.58 NQ 0 3 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bocci Marion Johnson57.55 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson66.98 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Phoebe Deborah OroszNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 71

Rave Bruce Bader100 34.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 036 Border Collie

Dash Stephanie Williams100 36.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 034 Shetland Sheepdog

Cheers! Lynmarie Thompson100 41.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Border Collie

Rev Tamra Krystinik100 41.75 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 029 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pippa Lynmarie Thompson100 46.09 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie

Aero Smith Shari King100 51.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Rascal Janet Metzger56.81 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Poodle

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height59.17 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell62.98 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 16" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Tinkerbelle Kate Ryan76.59 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 5Nederlandse 
Kooikerhondje

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 68

Tag Karen Lechner100 37.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Labrador Retriever

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook41.28 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish41.37 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook44.41 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Rosie Kathy Kealey48.15 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik55.15 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Traveler Laurie Grace55.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Bronwyn SchoelzelNQ 3 1 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Molly Pamela BurekNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 72

Hogan Steve Basson100 38.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Weimaraner

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 49.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle

Zoom Niki Cogliano100 54.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Rottweiler

Oakley Lynn Fichman45.61 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Piper Judith Lichtman64.76 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Furgus Bob HowardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 60.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pug

Donny Ashley FischerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pug

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 76

Hazel Sarah JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 16"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 73

Pippa Laurie GraceNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 77

Breeze Saskia Zezima100 61.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Samoyed

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 81

Asher Beth CharetteNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards178 SCT 76

Paisley Shari King50.40 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Zeek Joyce Halladay59.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Nicky Kathy OnoratoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 76

Axl Polly Bader59.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 73

Scorch Stephen McKay100 38.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Border Collie

Winter Michelle Trummer100 44.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog

Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 57.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Andi Cheryl Morgan49.70 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Maya Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

55.57 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards195 SCT 77

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 49.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Labrador Retriever

Hobie Debbie Rybak61.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Phoebe Patti StandishNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 81

Buoy Goretta Nendza67.70 NQ 4 5 1 4 0 0Papillon

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 78

Paisley Linda Ashe100 45.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Rain Shari KingNQ 0 1 0 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 78

Spice Nancy Height105.97 NQ 6 3 0 4 0 20Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 77

Max Jennifer Lau100 49.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Wade Melissa Ferguson95 56.58 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Poppy Jeanne Sheridan90 55.82 Q3rd 1 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Kaz Terrence O'Hanlon52.60 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Martensa Jeanine Dell'Orfano56.93 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Bergamasco 
Sheepdog

Cap Dorraine Parker61.75 NQ 4 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Newz Karen Lechner75.11 NQ 3 2 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 83

Mable Lindsay Kelly95 66.67 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 82

Kingston Lynn Lesniak95 56.38 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Proof Denielle Stasa59.35 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Zoe Jan Anderson66.86 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 16"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Lexi Patricia McDonald69.40 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0German Pinscher

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards192 SCT 85

Joonya Lois Platt65.25 NQ 2 3 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Benny Lisa Donnarumma66.43 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Hootie Melissa Bellerose71.25 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 66

Posa William Rowley100 37.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Windy Laura Scanlon95 47.45 Q2nd 0 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Sky Charles Ritter85 41.91 Q3rd 2 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Barbet

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards134 SCT 77

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 49.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Scottish Terrier

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 66

Bear Brittany KochissNQ 1 2 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 68

Paige Judith Lichtman95 59.66 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 73

Joy Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Leah Kamilla DyniaNQ 2 1 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 71

Freddie Ann StetsonNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Maddie Jan AndersonNQ 3 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 73

Tyler Barbara Baltz90 63.01 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Brooke Kristie Anderson85 45.05 Q2nd 1 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice Standard 20"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Ace Brittany Kochiss67.85 NQ 4 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 51

Buoy Goretta NendzaNQ 5 0 2 1 0Papillon

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 47

Rain Shari King100 28.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Paisley Linda Ashe100 31.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Brady Joyce Halladay38.55 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Jewel Jonna Sciacca100 28.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Flynn Margaret Stevens28.99 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

69.04 NQ 5 1 3 0 20Golden Retriever

Martensa Jeanine Dell'OrfanoNQ 3 1 0 2 0Bergamasco 
Sheepdog

Miz Biscuit Laura RollinsNQ 4 1 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Newz Karen LechnerNQ 2 0 2 1 0Labrador Retriever

O'Gee Lois PlattNQ 1 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 45

Bennie Lorna Godsill93 46.31 Q1st 1 0 0 0 1Weimaraner

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 47

Proof Denielle Stasa100 38.45 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Zoe Jan Anderson87 51.30 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 4Golden Retriever

Kingston Lynn Lesniak37.00 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 20"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 50

Joonya Lois Platt95 31.25 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Hootie Melissa Bellerose40.50 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Benny Lisa Donnarumma44.79 NQ 4 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 20" Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Sky Charles Ritter100 17.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Posa William Rowley95 32.83 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Windy Laura Scanlon20.52 NQ 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Sunshine Susan ChasinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Barbet

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards110 SCT 40

Emma Niki Cogliano95 39.01 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Mali Candis AnglaceNQ 4 2 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 38

Dreamer Lori Kline100 18.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Poppy Jeanne Sheridan100 21.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Max Jennifer Lau100 26.62 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Bear Brittany Kochiss40.32 NQ 3 0 0 0 2All American Dog

Cap Dorraine ParkerNQ 0 1 2 1 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 40

Paige Judith Lichtman41.96 NQ 1 0 1 0 1Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Rayna Judith Lichtman59.03 NQ 4 4 5 0 19Rhodesian 
Ridgeback

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards110 SCT 45

Joy Michelle TrummerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Leah Kamilla DyniaNQ 0 1 1 1 0All American Dog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 43

Freddie Ann StetsonNQ 1 1 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice JWW 16"P Sat, Jun 4, 2022 RESULTS

Maddie Jan AndersonNQ 2 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards113 SCT 45

Annie Cristina Dion100 35.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Ace Brittany Kochiss95 31.98 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Brooke Kristie Anderson26.42 NQ 0 1 3 0 0Golden Retriever

Tyler Barbara Baltz34.11 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Longshore Southport Kennel Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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